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2024 Honeywell Business Aviation and Services & Connectivity 
Operators Conference, Asia-Pacific 

Singapore (April 16, 2024) 

AM Session 

Time Duration 
(mins) Topics & Activities 

09:00 AM 15 Meet and Greet 

09:15 AM 10 Kick off & Introduction 

09:25 AM 25 The Future of Honeywell's Dashboard 

09:50 AM 10 Falcon Connect Update 

10:00 AM 30 Honeywell's SwiftJet Offering 

10:30 AM 30 Satellite landscape and its impact on business aviation and 
Honeywell's Next-Gen Jetwave 

11:00 AM 15 Coffee Break 

11:15 AM 20 Honeywell's Real Time Support – two-way notification demo 
and interaction 

11:35 AM 25 Advanced Data Control – real time demonstration 

12:00 PM 25 Honeywell's Intrusion Detection and Network Diagnostics 

12:25 PM 30 Guest Speaker (Asian Sky Group) 

12:55 PM 5 Wrap-up 

01:00 PM 60 Luncheon 
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PM Session 

Time Duration 
(mins) Topics & Activities 

02:00 PM 10 Kick off 

02:10 PM 10 Business Update 

02:20 PM 35 Offering Updates (RMU, HAT) 

02:55 PM 15 MSP Services introduction and Updates 

03:10 PM 15 Coffee Break 

03:25 PM 10 Sponsor Briefing 

03:35 PM 30 Customer Support Update (C&PS) 

04:05 PM 50 Aero Tech Support (ATS) Update 

04:55 PM 5 Wrap-up & Closure 

 


